www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton 297
5L
5L
eLLB20 recessed mount
fluorescent luminaires
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Cl. I, Zone 1, Group IIC
Cl. II, Div. 2, Groups F, G

Two 17W T8 lamps 50 -20 T4 T6 60
Two 32W T8 lamps 50 -20 T4 T6 60
Ordering information:
Hub size Watts / lamp type Voltage / frequency
Operating
current
Cat. #
Epoxy coated steel enclosure
Cat. #
Stainless steel enclosure
3/4” Two 17W T8 rapid start 120-240V, 50-60 Hz;
110-230 VDC 0.18A ELLB202217/U240 ELLB202217SS/U240
3/4” Two 32W T8 rapid start 120-240V, 50-60 Hz;
110-230 VDC 0.34A ELLB204232/U240 ELLB204232SS/U240